Siauliy Plaukimo Centras Delfinas

Results by points

2025 m. April 7 d., Monday

2024 m. January 1 d., Monday - 2025 m. December 31 d., Wednesday

Open

CoNoGO~WNE

RapSys Danas
Sidlauskas Andrius
Pocitté Emilija
Trucinskaité Guoda
Poskus Jovydas
Dagys Erikas
Ragauskaite Urte
Siautkulyté Ugné
Aleksandravicius Aidas
Trucinskas Marijus
Petrauskaite Otilija
Jakubauskas Benas
Grigalitnaité Miglé
Pleikys Rokas
Zakaris Nojus
Kavaliauskaité Lukné
Navickas Vilius
Zvaginis Nojus
Petrauskaité Ugné
Martinaityté Vilté
JanuSaité Raminta
Andru8kevicius Ugnius
Jagutyté Eva
Obrikyté Augusté
Balinskaité Rugilé
Vaitkuté Miglé
MelieSiaté Liepa
Bijeikis Adomas
Noraitis Lukas
Blazys Azuolas
Domereckaité Dominyka
Baristaité Augusté
Venckus Jokabas
LaSukaité UrSulé
BalCaite Vilté
Daugirdaité Beata
Pleikyté Liepa
Simulyté Meda
Tipelyté Austeja
Jocius Laurynas
ASmontas Zygimantas
Vitkauskaité Méta
Bitinaité Augusté
LaSukaité Elzé
Rackauskaité Luka
Augustauskaité Liepa
Motiejunas Justas
Navickaité Milagra
Rasiukaité leva
Valiulis Norvydas
Normantas Tajus
Sakalauskas Kajus
Gulbinaité Guosté
Vanagas Danielius
Gumuliauskaité Ema

95
97
08
08
07
07
09
08
08
10
10
09
08
07
09
11
07
08
10
10
08
08
09
11
10
09
11
08
08
10
10
10
10
13
12
12
09
11
10
10
10
12
13
11
13
11
10
12
11
11
10
08
12
09
12

200 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
200 Medley

200 Breaststroke
200 Backstroke
200 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
400 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
200 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
200 Medley

200 Breaststroke
200 Medley

400 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Medley

200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

1:46.54
2:11.91
1:02.78
2:19.09
2:19.91
2:05.21
2:11.44
9:24.72

54.87
2:11.92
4:39.93

55.53
2:14.41
1:01.61
2:13.65
1:16.61

56.18

56.77
1:10.09
2:49.56
1:03.24

57.65
1:03.87
1:03.93
1:11.39
1:11.40
1:04.66

58.67
1:01.94

58.69
2:35.28
1:10.60

59.87
2:38.14
1:06.32
1:22.99
2:43.28
2:59.90
2:43.52
4:45.96
1:01.31
1:24.10
1:07.88
1:15.41
1:24.21
1:15.52
1:08.13
2:46.81
2:29.63
1:02.16
1:15.57
1:15.74
1:08.89
1:02.53
2:31.74

877 Pt.
870 Pt.
766 Pt.
745 Pt.
729 Pt.
714 Pt.
635 Pt.
632 Pt.
622 Pt.
610 Pt.
602 Pt.
600 Pt.
593 Pt.
587 Pt.
587 Pt.
586 Pt.
580 Pt.
562 Pt.
550 Pt.
550 Pt.
546 Pt.
537 Pt.
530 Pt.
529 Pt.
521 Pt.
520 Pt.
511 Pt.
509 Pt.
508 Pt.
508 Pt.
501 Pt.
485 Pt.
479 Pt.
474 Pt.
474 Pt.
461 Pt.
460 Pt.
460 Pt.
458 Pt.
455 Pt.
446 Pt.
443 Pt.
442 Pt.
442 Pt.
441 Pt.
440 Pt.
434 Pt.
432 Pt.
430 Pt.
428 Pt.
426 Pt.
423 Pt.
422 Pt.
420 Pt.
412 Pt.

50m Pool

2025-04-04
2025-04-03
2024-04-03
2025-04-06
2025-04-03
2025-04-03
2025-04-03
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-04-05
2025-04-03
2024-07-13
2025-04-03
2025-03-29
2024-07-13
2025-04-05
2024-06-14
2025-03-14
2024-02-24
2025-03-21
2024-06-22
2025-03-21
2025-04-03
2024-06-21
2024-06-14
2024-02-24
2025-03-14
2025-03-29
2025-03-21
2024-06-14
2025-03-29
2024-11-22
2025-03-29
2024-05-03
2024-06-20
2024-11-22
2024-06-20
2024-06-15
2024-05-03
2025-03-29
2024-06-09
2024-06-14
2025-03-29
2024-05-18
2025-03-14
2025-03-29
2024-06-15
2025-03-29
2025-03-14
2024-03-20
2025-03-29
2024-06-22
2025-03-29



Siauliy Plaukimo Centras Delfinas
Results by points

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

Kazakevi¢ Leonardas
Kulikauskas Rokas
ValCiukas Armandas
Kantauskaité Smilté
StaSkauskaité Eva Mina
Juknevicius Pijus
Butkus Arijandas
Majauskas Rapolas
Eikinaité Evita
Lizdenyté Lukrecija
Belovas Igor
JakaviCius Mykolas
Obrikis Tadas
Simaitis Augustas
Sukyté Liepa

Dargyte Léja
Skarbalitté Rata
Baltrusaitis DZiugas
Juknevicius Einaras
Adomaitis Zygimantas
Lizdenis Laurynas
Janaviciaté Karilé
Petkuté Lukrecija
Grigas Karolis
Gedminaité Teodora
Liorancas Kernius
Rutkauskaité Ema
Bukantyté Emilé
Vaitkus Matas

Kurmis Adomas
Grigaité Nora
Kvederyté Deimilé
Budrikas Tajus
Sablinskas Tautvydas
Kurauskas Augustas
Zakevicius Nojus
Varkalyté Gabija
Efremovas Ugnius
Stanaitis Enrikas
Ignatavicius Matas
Ciuzas Simonas
Gricius Grantas
Brasas Benas
Babrauskis Ignas
CiSkeviCius Domas
Rutkauskaité Dominyka
BoreiSa Tautvydas
Kazlauskaité Ainé
Martinaitis Marijus
Rimkus Joris

Nacys Benas

Poskus Gustas
Drigotas Gustas
Kavanauskas Osvaldas
Kulbeckaité Zemyna
Baldauskaité Eivilé
Apeikyté Adelé
Zadeika Majus
MaceviCius Armandas

10
11
11
12
13
10
09
09
09
10
12
10
11
09
11
11
11
11
10
10
13
13
11
11
09
10
11
14
12
12
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
15
12
12
09
12
12
10
13
13
11
13
12
13
12
11
11
13
14
14
16
12
12

100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Medley

100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
200 Medley

100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
200 Medley

100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

1:02.95
1:03.33
1:03.31
1:17.72
1:26.83
1:04.91
1:05.05
1:05.13
1:12.17
2:57.09
1:19.81
1:06.01
1:06.29
1:06.37
2:54.84
1:13.72
2:41.74
2:43.69
1:.07.34
1:07.64
1:08.10
1:15.29
1:15.48
1:08.48
1:15.76
1:08.87
1:17.57
1:26.43
1:11.38
1:27.07
1:38.69
1:19.70
1:12.55
1:12.67
1:12.72
1:12.97
1:21.12
1:13.61
1:13.70
2:56.13
1:14.21
5:51.13
1:14.69
1:31.39
1:15.54
1:33.85
1:32.88
1:44.84
1:17.32
2:49.10
3:28.66
1:35.21
3:30.99
3:12.53
1:27.30
1:27.43
1:37.90
1:19.92
1:20.10

412 Pt.
405 Pt.
405 Pt.
403 Pt.
402 Pt.
376 Pt.
373 Pt.
372 Pt.
367 Pt.
361 Pt.
361 Pt.
357 Pt.
353 Pt.
351 Pt.
351 Pt.
345 Pt.
340 Pt.
337 Pt.
336 Pt.
332 Pt.
325 Pt.
323 Pt.
321 Pt.
320 Pt.
317 Pt.
315 Pt.
296 Pt.
293 Pt.
282 Pt.
278 Pt.
274 Pt.
273 Pt.
269 Pt.
268 Pt.
267 Pt.
264 Pt.
259 Pt.
257 Pt.
257 Pt.
256 Pt.
251 Pt.
246 Pt.
246 Pt.
241 Pt.
238 Pt.
229 Pt.
229 Pt.
228 Pt.
222 Pt.
219 Pt.
219 Pt.
213 Pt.
212 Pt.
207 Pt.
207 Pt.
206 Pt.
202 Pt.
201 Pt.
200 Pt.

Page 2

2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2024-06-26
2024-04-13
2025-03-14
2024-02-09
2024-03-20
2024-05-17
2025-03-29
2024-06-09
2024-03-20
2024-11-22
2024-05-26
2024-06-26
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2024-04-13
2024-03-02
2025-01-25
2024-05-26
2025-03-29
2024-03-02
2024-04-13
2024-06-26
2025-01-25
2024-03-02
2024-03-02
2025-01-25
2025-01-25
2025-01-25
2024-03-02
2025-03-29
2024-06-26
2024-02-15
2024-06-09
2024-06-26
2024-05-17
2024-02-03
2024-05-18
2024-06-26
2024-06-26
2025-03-29
2024-06-26
2025-03-29
2024-06-26
2024-06-26
2024-11-22
2024-11-22
2024-07-13
2024-06-08
2024-11-22
2025-01-25
2025-01-25
2025-01-25
2024-03-02
2024-06-26
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115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.

Povilionyte Lukrecija
Mickeviciaté Mia
Rakauskaité Adrija
Undzys Gustas
Bagdonaviciaté Saulé
Ruzgyté Liepa
Dainauskas Itanas
Pocius Domantas
Karinauskaité Austé
Rackauskas Rokas
Sidlauskaité Ugne
Simaitis Matas
Varkalyté Rugilé
TrakSelyté Austéja
Germanaviciate leva
Kacginskas Gustas
Miskinis Kipras
Kanas Elinga
Dumpyté Dominyka
Antukas Jonas
Racas Talis
Jelinskaité leva
Dalindé Sofija
Balandis Tautvydas
Acaité Teja

Bielskis Arnas
Macijauskas Joklbas
Drazdauskas Domilis
Zakaras Véjas
Buitkus Dovydas
Korostina Darija
Dilkaité Patricija
Aimuchambetova Gusté
Pokalo Jan

BoreiSa Gustas
Martinaitis Pijus
Skrodenis Jonas
Martinaitis Tajus
Budrikaité Méja
Urbonavicius Benas
Barista Mangirdas
Mika Jokabas
Sutkus Oskaras
Lazutka Aras
SileviCius Ignas
Mendelis Matas
Kubulkis Matas
Trubicinas Titas
Lazutka Ugnius
Zaturskas Aretas
Keraitis Vytaras
Kin€inas Joklbas
MatkeviCius Kajus
Norkus Eimantas
Volodko Domas
Badaukis Hubertas
Cekanauskas Germanas
Simaitis Lukas
Onaitis Motiejus

14
14
14
12
13
14
13
15
15
14
14
13
15
14
14
12
14
13
14
11
15
15
13
15
15
13
15
14
14
14
14
15
15
14
15
14
14
14
16
15
14
16
14
15
16
14
15
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
16
17
16

100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Medley

100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

1:28.44
1:28.73
1:50.40
1:20.86
1:39.25
1:40.08
1:39.93
1:22.67
1:31.73
1:42.12
1:43.43
1:24.60
1:33.45
1:33.72
1:44.34
1:25.13
1:33.71
1:56.98
1:57.44
1:25.82
1:27.67
3:31.71
1:49.41
1:38.31
1:49.67
1:49.84
1:30.58
1:40.48
1:31.76
1:41.32
2:06.81
4:09.67
1:54.91
1:34.73
1:34.72
1:55.83
1:46.10
1:57.69
1:47.02
1:37.61
1:37.80
1:59.66
1:49.63
1:40.53
2:02.87
1:51.63
1:41.78
1:42.76
1:45.33
1:56.72
1:59.48
1:59.84
2:03.84
1:53.31
2:09.33
2:09.99
2:24.48
2:11.26
2:21.73

199 Pt.
197 Pt.
196 Pt.
194 Pt.
193 Pt.
189 Pt.
184 Pt.
182 Pt.
179 Pt.
172 Pt.
171 Pt.
169 Pt.
169 Pt.
167 Pt.
166 Pt.
166 Pt.
166 Pt.
164 Pt.
162 Pt.
162 Pt.
152 Pt.
151 Pt.
144 Pt.
144 Pt.
143 Pt.
138 Pt.
138 Pt.
135 Pt.
133 Pt.
132 Pt.
129 Pt.
128 Pt.
124 Pt.
121 Pt.
121 Pt.
118 Pt.
115 Pt.
112 Pt.
112 Pt.
110 Pt.
109 Pt.
107 Pt.
104 Pt.
101 Pt.

99 Pt.

98 Pt.

97 Pt.

94 Pt.

88 Pt.

86 Pt.

80 Pt.

79 Pt.

72 Pt.

70 Pt.

63 Pt.

62 Pt.

61 Pt.

60 Pt.

48 Pt.
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2024-06-26
2024-06-26
2024-06-26
2024-10-12
2025-03-29
2025-01-25
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-01-25
2024-06-26
2025-01-25
2025-03-29
2024-06-26
2024-03-02
2024-03-02
2024-06-26
2025-03-29
2024-06-26
2024-06-26
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2024-03-02
2025-03-29
2025-01-25
2025-01-25
2025-03-29
2024-03-02
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2024-06-26
2025-01-25
2025-03-29
2024-03-02
2025-01-25
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2024-06-26
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2024-03-02
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29



